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Repayment Schedule Date : 21/02/2020

Agreement No. 99408205 UCIC 151711930

Customer MS. SHWETA NAIN

Tenure 42 Loan Type AUTO LOAN

Total Instl 42 Amount Financed 680,000.00

Currency INDIAN RUPEE Frequency Monthly

Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest Ols Principal
Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA

1 05/04/2020 643631 18,886.00 13,871.65 5,014.35 666,128.35
2 05/05/2020 ECS 18,886.00 13,973.94 4,912.06 652,154.41
3 05/06/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,076.98 4,809.02 638,077.43
4 05/07/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,180.79 4,705.21  623,896.64
5 05/08/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,285.35 4,600.65 609,611.29
6 05/09/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,390.70 4,495.30 595,220.59
7 05/10/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,496.81 4,389.19  580,723.78
8 05/11/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,603.71 4,282.29  566,120.07
9 05/12/2020 ECS 18,886.00 14,711.40 4,174.60  551,408.67
10 05/01/2021 ECS 18,886.00 14,819.88 4,066.12 536,588.79
11 05/02/2021 ECS 18,886.00 14,929.17 3,956.83  521,659.62
12 05/03/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,039.26 3,846.74  506,620.36
13 05/04/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,150.16 3,735.84  491,470.20
14 05/05/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,261.87 3,624.13  476,208.33
15 05/06/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,374.42 3,5611.58  460,833.91
16 05/07/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,487.79 3,398.21  445,346.12
17 05/08/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,602.00 3,284.00 429,744.12
18 05/09/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,717.05 3,168.95  414,027.07
19 05/10/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,832.94 3,053.06  398,194.13
20 05/11/2021 ECS 18,886.00 15,949.70 2,936.30  382,244.43
21 05/12/2021 ECS 18,886.00 16,067.31 2,818.69 366,177.12
22 05/01/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,185.79 2,700.21  349,991.33
23 05/02/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,305.15 2,580.85  333,686.18
24 05/03/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,425.38 2,460.62  317,260.80
25 05/04/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,546.50 2,339.50 300,714.30
26 05/05/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,668.52 2,217.48  284,045.78
27 05/06/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,791.43 2,094.57 267,254.35
28 05/07/2022 ECS 18,886.00 16,915.25 1,970.75  250,339.10
29 05/08/2022 ECS 18,886.00 17,039.99 1,846.01  233,299.11
30 05/09/2022 ECS 18,886.00 17,165.64 1,720.36  216,133.47
31 05/10/2022 ECS 18,886.00 17,292.22 1,593.78  198,841.25
32 05/11/2022 ECS 18,886.00 17,419.73 1,466.27  181,421.52
33 05/12/2022 ECS 18,886.00 17,548.19 1,337.81  163,873.33
34 05/01/2023 ECS 18,886.00 17,677.59 1,208.41 146,195.74
35 05/02/2023 ECS 18,886.00 17,807.95 1,078.05  128,387.79
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36 05/03/2023 ECS 18,886.00 17,939.26 946.74  110,448.53
37 05/04/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,071.55 814.45 92,376.98
38 05/05/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,204.81 681.19 74,172.17
39 05/06/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,339.05 546.95 55,833.12
40 05/07/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,474.28 411.72 37,358.84
41 05/08/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,610.51 275.49 18,748.33
42 05/09/2023 ECS 18,886.00 18,748.33 137.67 0.00

Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest O/s Principal

Total : 793,212.00 680,000.00 113,212.00

Security PDC's

Agreement No. 99408205

Sno Cheque Number Destination Bank Name

Cheque Amount

1 643632 STATE BANK OF INDIA
2 643633 STATE BANK OF INDIA

56,658.00
169,974.00
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General Informati on#

Terms and Conditions of the Loan
All terms/ conditions of the loan ame as per the Agreement executed between us and it is assumed that these have been fully understood/ accepted by you.

Repayment Schedule

The Repayment Schedule of your Loan is enclosed herewith. Repayment Scheduwle provides the amount of each EMI, due dates and break-up between prindpal and interest
components. It also provides the cutstanding principal after realization of each installment.

IMPORTANT : The cutstanding principal should not be taken as the only obligation to the Bank under this Loan Agreement. Prepayment penalty and other charges, if
applicable, are also payable at the time of full and final settlement.

Statement of Account

Staternent of Loan Account provides details of repayments and can be furnished upon request.

Swap of the Mode of Repayment

The fadlity of substituting the existing instructions for repayment of EMIs can be allowed. This can be done by submitting set of fresh instructions alongwith Security Cheques
(as applicable) for the remaining installment at any of our Retail Loans Service Centers listed under hitp:/iwww_hdfcbank com/personalfind-your-nearestffind-your-nearest
-rlsc

IMPORTANT : Please note that from the date of receipt of fresh instructions, 30 working days are required for effecting the swap. Till such time, the existing instructions wil
remain in operation for the instaliment falling due during the intervening period, and necessary cover funds must be provided for the same. Once the Swap is activated, the
un-encashed Post Dated Cheques (PDCs) / Security Cheques will be defaced and retained at our end. In case you wish these to be returned, kindly lodge a request through
Phonebanking or visit www hdfcbank.com/iservices and log your request within a maximum of 45 days from the date of this application. In case we do not hear from you
within this period, the chegues shall be destroyed.

Maturity of Loan

A Closure Letter will be issued within 30 working days on full and final settlement of the Loan Account. In case of Viehicle Loans, a No-Objection Certificate and Form-35 for
relinguishment of Hypothecation will also be issued with the closure letter. For Loan Against Property and Loan Against Rent Receivables, the Title Deed/ Documents of
Ownership will be retumed within 20 working days, from the date of dearance of the foreclosure payment, subject to, dosure of all fadlities linked to the collateral.

Interstate NOCs

In the event of a Bomower reguinng a NOC for pumpose of interstate registration, Deposit of Rs. 5000 will be charged which will be refunded post submission of transferred
Registration cerificate to the bank. It will be the borrower's responsibility to provide the transfemed Registration cerificate to the bank.

Floating Rate Revision

Effective 13t February 2014 any revigion in the intenest rate of your secured loan facility(s) would be effected on the same day in accordance to changes in Bank's Base Rate.
Pre-Payment of Loans

Prepayment of the loan is allowed at sole discretion of the Bank and with a minimum of 30 days notice in writing. The schedule of charges for pre-payment (if permissible) are
detailed hereunder. These are comouted as a percentage of the outstanding Principal as on the date of foreclosure:
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Service Tax will be levied additionally over and above the Foreclosure charges as specified in the abowve grid.

*Foreclosure Charges is applicable if loan is foredosed during the course moratorium peried anly.

***Nil foreclosure charges will apply if lcan is foredosed from bormower's account. Normal foredosure charges as mentioned under Personal Loan will apply if loan is
foreclosed from any other account.

Changes Mentioned above ame subject to change from time to time as per Bank's policy. Rates applicable at the time of transaction will apply.

Other information:

1. Loan Account number must imvariably be mentioned on reverse of the cheques submitted for Pre-payment of Loan, replacement PDCs, swap or any cther charges.

2. For Auto, Two Wheeler Tractor loan & Commerdal Vehicle Loans: Copy of certified RC Book with hypothecation in favour of the Bank duly recorded thereon must be
furnished within 45 days of disbursal, at the address mentioned in this letter. In the absence of RC Book details, Bank will not be in a position to issue the No-Objection
Certificate and Form-35.

3. Interest Certificate will be provided on request at the end of @ach financial year.

4. Adequate balances must be maintained in your Bank Account on each due date. In the event of non-realization of EMI on due date, Late Payment Penalty will be
applicable on the unpaid installment in addition to the Cheque Bouncing Charges.

5. Any change in mailing address, telephone numbers and other contact details must be intimated in writing to the Bank, guoting the Loan Account Number along with a walid
documentary proof.

6. Should you require any further information / assistance from our Retail Asset Customer Service Center, we request you to carry a Valid Photo 1D card to be furnished or

provide a proper authority letter and self attested photo I1D to your representative along with his / her photo [D.
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
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#Mote : For loans extended to Self Help Groups, the terms and conditions, repayment and schedule of charges are applicable as per the clauses & schedule stated in the Loan Agreement.

Getling information on your Loan Acoount was never so Easy:Just Dial our PhoneBanking Mumbers or visit www.bdfchan k comiserices and Write to us at your Convenience or log onto the Bank's

‘Website to view loan details through Met Banking.

For any queres on your koan account, please visit weww hofchank.comiseryices and write in to us with complete details viz Loan Account Mo., neme and details of the query or call us at the balow]

I hone banking Numbars. (Dial 4 for Query on Loans)
lorth:

ast - Folka [033)6 160 6167 Eouth:
Deelhi & NCR (011)6 160 6161 « Chandigarh (0172)6 160 616 West Bengal / Sikkim 08310 73333 - Meghalaya / Tripuraf Hyderabad {04006 160 161 « Chennai {044)5 160 6161
Jammu & Kashmir / Himachal Pradesh 1800 180 4333 Nagaland / Mizoam 1800 345 3333 « Assam 90571 03333 Tamil Madu / Pondicherry 96405 73333
Uttar Pradesh / Uttrakhand - 09350 03333 Orissa 99370 03333 Bangalore (080)5 160 6161 + Kamataka 00458 63333
Punjab 98153 31111 + Haryana 09062 43333 P atna/Bihar/ Jharkhand (06126160 616 Andhra Pradesh 00404 93333 - Cochin (0484)6 160 616
Jaipur ((H41)6160 616 - Rajasthan 98750 03333 st: - Mumbai (022)61606161 - Puns (020)61 6061 61 Kerala 0BO5E 63333
Indare (0731)6160 616 + Madhya Pradesh / Chhattisgarh 98936 Maharashtra (sxcept Mumbai) / Goa 98006 03333

113333 « Lucknow (05226 160 616 Abmedahad (07 9)61 606161 « Guiarat 98082 71111

YOUR LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER MUST BE QUOTED IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE WITH THE BANK



